
ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result (sec) Position (VS4)

15 Maximilian Knaim m VS Horn vs4 9,69 1

39 Noorullah Haidari m VS Horn vs4 9,82 2

109 Clemens Toifl m VS Horn vs4 9,90 3

88 Maximilian Köllersberger m VS Eggenburg vs4 9,97 4

113 Fabian Winkelhofer m VS Horn vs4 10,47 5

18 Fabian Mann m VS Horn vs4 10,50 6

134 Markus Moga m VS Horn vs4 10,56 7

190 Yannic Haimerl m VS Gars am Kamp vs4 10,56 7

11 Fabian Gundinger m VS Horn vs4 10,62 9

130 Marlon Janda m VS Horn vs4 10,69 10

132 Gerhard Kolar m VS Horn vs4 10,72 11

110 Sebastian Toifl m VS Horn vs4 10,75 12

150 Zaid Maanieh m VS Horn vs4 10,87 13

17 Janos Lukestik m VS Horn vs4 10,90 14

164 Ali Hoseini m VS Horn vs4 11,12 15

189 Felix Zwicker m VS Gars am Kamp vs4 11,43 16

107 Lion Schleritzko m VS Horn vs4 11,65 17

102 Lars Dangl m VS Horn vs4 12,03 18

163 Stefan Goll m VS Horn vs4 12,06 19

135 Valentin Perneder m VS Horn vs4 12,19 20

69 Constantin Ebner m VS Altenburg vs4 12,53 21

191 Jonas Kessenbrock m VS Gars am Kamp vs4 12,54 22

111 Dominik Vörös m VS Horn vs4 12,78 23

192 Jakob Leeb m VS Gars am Kamp vs4 12,81 24

8 Nico Aschenbrenner m VS Horn vs4 12,85 25

VS4 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result (sec) Position (VS4)

103 Emilia Hick f VS Horn vs4 9,63 1

136 Kathrin Rosner f VS Horn vs4 9,75 2

71 Anja Popp f VS St. Bernhard - Frauenhofen vs4 9,97 3

106 Emily Pöll f VS Horn vs4 10,15 4

133 Lena Macek f VS Horn vs4 10,28 5

70 Miriam Kaindl f VS St. Bernhard - Frauenhofen vs4 10,31 6

12 Leonie Hangelmann f VS Horn vs4 10,37 7

105 Constanze Mang f VS Horn vs4 10,59 8

9 Katharina Barta f VS Horn vs4 10,75 9

101 Sascha Amsüß f VS Horn vs4 10,94 10

7 Nadine Aigner f VS Horn vs4 11,03 11

13 Carolina Jordan f VS Horn vs4 11,03 11

20 Christina Stankov f VS Horn vs4 11,18 13

137 Laura Sperber f VS Horn vs4 11,18 13

21 Lena Stark f VS Horn vs4 11,25 15

100 Zahra Leila Ammar f VS Horn vs4 11,25 15

127 Alesia Esanu f VS Horn vs4 11,60 17

138 Sophie Weiß f VS Horn vs4 11,60 17

23 Anja Zack f VS Horn vs4 11,75 19

19 Enduena Sejfija f VS Horn vs4 11,78 20

125 Lea Spitaler f VS Horn vs4 11,85 21

22 Alina Vogler f VS Horn vs4 12,59 22

128 Anna-Lena Goll f VS Horn vs4 13,22 23

129 Sofia Höppner f VS Horn vs4 13,35 24

10 Ilayda Günay f VS Horn vs4 14,22 25

14 Katrin Kirnbauer f VS Horn vs4 15,00 26

VS4 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result (m) Position (VS4)

109 Clemens Toifl m VS Horn vs4 3,86 1

88 Maximilian Köllersberger m VS Eggenburg vs4 3,63 2

15 Maximilian Knaim m VS Horn vs4 3,57 3

113 Fabian Winkelhofer m VS Horn vs4 3,27 4

39 Noorullah Haidari m VS Horn vs4 3,26 5

11 Fabian Gundinger m VS Horn vs4 3,23 6

190 Yannic Haimerl m VS Gars am Kamp vs4 3,22 7

18 Fabian Mann m VS Horn vs4 3,09 8

110 Sebastian Toifl m VS Horn vs4 2,99 9

130 Marlon Janda m VS Horn vs4 2,98 10

132 Gerhard Kolar m VS Horn vs4 2,94 11

108 Maximilian Strommer m VS Horn vs4 2,91 12

134 Markus Moga m VS Horn vs4 2,86 13

164 Ali Hoseini m VS Horn vs4 2,78 14

135 Valentin Perneder m VS Horn vs4 2,67 15

150 Zaid Maanieh m VS Horn vs4 2,67 15

17 Janos Lukestik m VS Horn vs4 2,66 17

163 Stefan Goll m VS Horn vs4 2,63 18

191 Jonas Kessenbrock m VS Gars am Kamp vs4 2,63 18

107 Lion Schleritzko m VS Horn vs4 2,56 20

189 Felix Zwicker m VS Gars am Kamp vs4 2,53 21

102 Lars Dangl m VS Horn vs4 2,52 22

192 Jakob Leeb m VS Gars am Kamp vs4 2,38 23

112 Rafael Winkelbauer m VS Horn vs4 2,08 24

8 Nico Aschenbrenner m VS Horn vs4 1,97 25

111 Dominik Vörös m VS Horn vs4 1,52 26

VS4 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result (m) Position (VS4)

106 Emily Pöll f VS Horn vs4 3,79 1

136 Kathrin Rosner f VS Horn vs4 3,62 2

71 Anja Popp f VS St. Bernhard - Frauenhofen vs4 3,39 3

70 Miriam Kaindl f VS St. Bernhard - Frauenhofen vs4 3,35 4

103 Emilia Hick f VS Horn vs4 3,12 5

105 Constanze Mang f VS Horn vs4 3,04 6

137 Laura Sperber f VS Horn vs4 3,04 6

138 Sophie Weiß f VS Horn vs4 3,01 8

12 Leonie Hangelmann f VS Horn vs4 2,97 9

133 Lena Macek f VS Horn vs4 2,93 10

13 Carolina Jordan f VS Horn vs4 2,92 11

9 Katharina Barta f VS Horn vs4 2,85 12

100 Zahra Leila Ammar f VS Horn vs4 2,78 13

20 Christina Stankov f VS Horn vs4 2,77 14

19 Enduena Sejfija f VS Horn vs4 2,74 15

127 Alesia Esanu f VS Horn vs4 2,68 16

21 Lena Stark f VS Horn vs4 2,42 17

23 Anja Zack f VS Horn vs4 2,42 17

128 Anna-Lena Goll f VS Horn vs4 2,38 19

125 Lea Spitaler f VS Horn vs4 2,20 20

101 Sascha Amsüß f VS Horn vs4 2,12 21

129 Sofia Höppner f VS Horn vs4 1,89 22

14 Katrin Kirnbauer f VS Horn vs4 1,85 23

10 Ilayda Günay f VS Horn vs4 1,74 24

104 Sarah Holzbrecher f VS Horn vs4 1,53 25

VS4 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result (m) Position (VS4)

113 Fabian Winkelhofer m VS Horn vs4 39,10 1

164 Ali Hoseini m VS Horn vs4 36,35 2

39 Noorullah Haidari m VS Horn vs4 36,10 3

132 Gerhard Kolar m VS Horn vs4 34,40 4

190 Yannic Haimerl m VS Gars am Kamp vs4 34,30 5

88 Maximilian Köllersberger m VS Eggenburg vs4 32,65 6

134 Markus Moga m VS Horn vs4 32,05 7

135 Valentin Perneder m VS Horn vs4 28,35 8

8 Nico Aschenbrenner m VS Horn vs4 27,70 9

110 Sebastian Toifl m VS Horn vs4 27,30 10

18 Fabian Mann m VS Horn vs4 25,60 11

17 Janos Lukestik m VS Horn vs4 24,25 12

192 Jakob Leeb m VS Gars am Kamp vs4 23,75 13

69 Constantin Ebner m VS Altenburg vs4 23,35 14

150 Zaid Maanieh m VS Horn vs4 23,10 15

107 Lion Schleritzko m VS Horn vs4 22,80 16

11 Fabian Gundinger m VS Horn vs4 22,35 17

15 Maximilian Knaim m VS Horn vs4 22,20 18

108 Maximilian Strommer m VS Horn vs4 20,70 19

163 Stefan Goll m VS Horn vs4 19,90 20

109 Clemens Toifl m VS Horn vs4 18,10 21

189 Felix Zwicker m VS Gars am Kamp vs4 16,90 22

191 Jonas Kessenbrock m VS Gars am Kamp vs4 16,35 23

102 Lars Dangl m VS Horn vs4 16,15 24

130 Marlon Janda m VS Horn vs4 16,05 25

111 Dominik Vörös m VS Horn vs4 14,30 26

VS4 Results from Competition Rounders



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result (m) Position (VS4)

133 Lena Macek f VS Horn vs4 25,60 1

136 Kathrin Rosner f VS Horn vs4 25,25 2

70 Miriam Kaindl f VS St. Bernhard - Frauenhofen vs4 25,20 3

71 Anja Popp f VS St. Bernhard - Frauenhofen vs4 22,50 4

137 Laura Sperber f VS Horn vs4 22,15 5

105 Constanze Mang f VS Horn vs4 20,65 6

106 Emily Pöll f VS Horn vs4 20,15 7

103 Emilia Hick f VS Horn vs4 19,60 8

19 Enduena Sejfija f VS Horn vs4 18,25 9

125 Lea Spitaler f VS Horn vs4 18,25 9

128 Anna-Lena Goll f VS Horn vs4 18,00 11

127 Alesia Esanu f VS Horn vs4 17,15 12

12 Leonie Hangelmann f VS Horn vs4 16,90 13

100 Zahra Leila Ammar f VS Horn vs4 15,85 14

10 Ilayda Günay f VS Horn vs4 15,70 15

129 Sofia Höppner f VS Horn vs4 14,95 16

9 Katharina Barta f VS Horn vs4 14,45 17

14 Katrin Kirnbauer f VS Horn vs4 13,30 18

104 Sarah Holzbrecher f VS Horn vs4 12,00 19

22 Alina Vogler f VS Horn vs4 10,45 20

20 Christina Stankov f VS Horn vs4 9,20 21

VS4 Results from Competition Rounders


